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TMVG0409-MANTENIMIENTO DEL MOTOR Y SUS SISTEMAS AUXILIARES

TMVG0409-MANTENIMIENTO DEL MOTOR Y SUS SISTEMAS AUXILIARES

ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Presencial

Presencial

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Total   

Total   

***6939**

***7074**

***6023**

***3752**

***5299**

***9349**

***8601**

***8774**

***5064**

***8601**

***8774**

BENESIU PEREZ, RAFAEL ANGEL

CARRION NUÑEZ, ANTONIO

DIAZ RICO, FERNANDO JOSE

JIMENEZ AROCA, MIGUEL

MARTINEZ MAESTRE, JAVIER

MULET MULET, ANGEL SEBASTIAN

SOLER PASTOR, SERGIO

TODOS SANTOS CRUAÑES, JOSE

VERGARA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

SOLER PASTOR, SERGIO

TODOS SANTOS CRUAÑES, JOSE

 32.00

 17.00

 34.00

 39.50

 41.00

 45.00

 34.75

 26.80

 12.80

 34.75

 26.80

30.00

5.50

30.00

30.00

26.75

30.00

19.75

0.00

0.00

19.75

0.00

0.00

0.25

2.00

0.00

8.75

0.00

0.00

21.00

1.75

0.00

21.00

0.00

7.50

0.00

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.50

15.00

15.00

1.80

9.55

15.00

1.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

EXP

EXP

EXD

EXD

TIT

TIT

FDE

FDE

FCF

FCF

VAL

VAL
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VALENCIA Presencial

Documento Apellidos y Nombre                                                Total   

***5516**

***6023**

***3752**

***9349**

***9619**

***8601**

***8774**

***9362**

BURCHES GALAN, JESUS

DIAZ RICO, FERNANDO JOSE

JIMENEZ AROCA, MIGUEL

MULET MULET, ANGEL SEBASTIAN

ORTIZ UMBERT, GABRIEL

SOLER PASTOR, SERGIO

TODOS SANTOS CRUAÑES, JOSE

TORMO ANDUJAR, JOSE LUIS

 30.00

 34.00

 39.50

 45.00

 60.25

 34.75

 26.80

 56.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

13.75

19.75

0.00

30.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

21.00

24.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

1.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

2.00

EXP EXD TIT FDE FCF VAL


